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EVENT 601 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Tia Ward 12 Co Leeds   4:30.19  + 0.78 693  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:05.34 150m  1:39.53 200m  2:14.39 250m  2:48.44 300m  3:23.41 350m  3:57.60 400m  4:30.19 
    31.59    33.75    34.19    34.86    34.05    34.97    34.19    32.59 
2. Michaella Glenister 13 Co Leicester   4:35.78  + 0.75 652  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:06.15 150m  1:41.74 200m  2:16.68 250m  2:52.01 300m  3:26.98 350m  4:01.73 400m  4:35.78 
    31.36    34.79    35.59    34.94    35.33    34.97    34.75    34.05 
3. Alexandra Bartley 13 Co Birm'ham   4:39.94  + 0.83 623  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:42.34 200m  2:18.35 250m  2:54.04 300m  3:29.78 350m  4:05.01 400m  4:39.94 
    31.42    35.00    35.92    36.01    35.69    35.74    35.23    34.93 
4. Charlotte Walker 13 UEA Norwich   4:40.19  + 0.79 621  
 50m    31.93 100m  1:06.72 150m  1:42.61 200m  2:18.52 250m  2:54.55 300m  3:30.85 350m  4:06.33 400m  4:40.19 
    31.93    34.79    35.89    35.91    36.03    36.30    35.48    33.86 
5. Elle Brown 13 Chester Le S   4:40.93  + 0.85 616  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:05.94 150m  1:41.42 200m  2:17.47 250m  2:53.50 300m  3:30.09 350m  4:06.41 400m  4:40.93 
    31.11    34.83    35.48    36.05    36.03    36.59    36.32    34.52 
6. Lucy Armitage 13 Shrewsbury   4:42.28  + 0.71 608  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:42.91 200m  2:19.35 250m  2:56.09 300m  3:32.47 350m  4:08.46 400m  4:42.28 
    32.32    35.12    35.47    36.44    36.74    36.38    35.99    33.82 
7. Alicia Dingle 13 Royal Wolv   4:42.40  + 0.88 607  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:42.78 200m  2:19.01 250m  2:54.46 300m  3:30.57 350m  4:06.63 400m  4:42.40 
    31.63    35.51    35.64    36.23    35.45    36.11    36.06    35.77 
8. Tia Wilson 13 Modernians   4:42.62  + 0.81 605  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.94 150m  1:41.59 200m  2:18.14 250m  2:54.24 300m  3:30.94 350m  4:07.17 400m  4:42.62 
    31.20    34.74    35.65    36.55    36.10    36.70    36.23    35.45 
9. Holly White 13 Co Liverpool   4:42.72  + 0.65 605  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:43.86 200m  2:20.63 250m  2:56.69 300m  3:33.58 350m  4:08.44 400m  4:42.72 
    31.56    35.88    36.42    36.77    36.06    36.89    34.86    34.28 
10. Sophie Negrine 12 Co Birm'ham   4:42.99  + 0.84 603  
 50m    32.30 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:43.21 200m  2:19.15 250m  2:55.54 300m  3:31.71 350m  4:07.76 400m  4:42.99 
    32.30    35.01    35.90    35.94    36.39    36.17    36.05    35.23 
11. Megan Molloy 13 Enfield Sq   4:43.41  + 0.72 600  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:06.27 150m  1:42.20 200m  2:18.78 250m  2:55.51 300m  3:32.02 350m  4:08.44 400m  4:43.41 
    31.42    34.85    35.93    36.58    36.73    36.51    36.42    34.97 
12. Elle Ussi 13 Plymouth Lea   4:43.85  + 0.60 598  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:06.40 150m  1:42.38 200m  2:19.35 250m  2:55.76 300m  3:32.67 350m  4:08.76 400m  4:43.85 
    31.13    35.27    35.98    36.97    36.41    36.91    36.09    35.09 
13. Abby Jones 13 Southport   4:44.00  + 0.79 597  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:06.51 150m  1:42.30 200m  2:19.00 250m  2:55.29 300m  3:32.03 350m  4:08.27 400m  4:44.00 
    31.46    35.05    35.79    36.70    36.29    36.74    36.24    35.73 
14. Olivia Butler 12 Severnside   4:45.37  + 0.80 588  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:42.54 200m  2:18.75 250m  2:55.70 300m  3:32.91 350m  4:08.92 400m  4:45.37 
    31.73    34.87    35.94    36.21    36.95    37.21    36.01    36.45 
15. Megan Gray 12 KingstonHull   4:46.39  + 0.88 582  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:07.16 150m  1:43.04 200m  2:19.55 250m  2:56.26 300m  3:33.28 350m  4:10.31 400m  4:46.39 
    31.83    35.33    35.88    36.51    36.71    37.02    37.03    36.08 
16. Rosie Hepworth 13 Bo Kirklees   4:47.09  + 0.98 578  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:07.52 150m  1:43.55 200m  2:20.12 250m  2:56.79 300m  3:33.61 350m  4:10.40 400m  4:47.09 
    32.32    35.20    36.03    36.57    36.67    36.82    36.79    36.69 
17. Laura McCluskey 13 Bo Stockton   4:47.15  + 0.83 577  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:07.23 150m  1:43.46 200m  2:20.19 250m  2:57.40 300m  3:34.73 350m  4:11.89 400m  4:47.15 
    31.87    35.36    36.23    36.73    37.21    37.33    37.16    35.26 
18. Anne-Marie Hudman 13 Northampton   4:47.27  + 0.71 576  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:07.34 150m  1:44.01 200m  2:21.11 250m  2:57.99 300m  3:35.24 350m  4:12.05 400m  4:47.27 
    32.28    35.06    36.67    37.10    36.88    37.25    36.81    35.22 
19. Charlotte Wynne-Jones 12 Bicester   4:47.74  + 0.76 574  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:07.25 150m  1:43.78 200m  2:20.78 250m  2:57.79 300m  3:34.91 350m  4:11.64 400m  4:47.74 
    31.96    35.29    36.53    37.00    37.01    37.12    36.73    36.10 
20. Anna Smail 13 Teddington   4:49.04  + 0.78 566  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:45.01 200m  2:22.47 250m  2:59.29 300m  3:36.49 350m  4:13.57 400m  4:49.04 
    32.55    35.98    36.48    37.46    36.82    37.20    37.08    35.47 
21. Harriet Lee 13 Tynemouth   4:49.39  + 0.83 564  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:07.68 150m  1:44.51 200m  2:21.84 250m  2:59.25 300m  3:36.46 350m  4:13.58 400m  4:49.39 
    32.40    35.28    36.83    37.33    37.41    37.21    37.12    35.81 
22. Hannah Shaw 13 Northampton   4:54.66  + 0.79 534  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:06.89 150m  1:43.99 200m  2:21.36 250m  2:59.67 300m  3:38.35 350m  4:17.12 400m  4:54.66 
    31.61    35.28    37.10    37.37    38.31    38.68    38.77    37.54 
23. Charlotte Howard 13 Donc Dartes   4:55.33  + 0.79 530  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:08.12 150m  1:44.85 200m  2:22.36 250m  3:00.49 300m  3:39.01 350m  4:17.52 400m  4:55.33 
    32.64    35.48    36.73    37.51    38.13    38.52    38.51    37.81 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin Mackay 14 Chesham   4:35.74  + 0.77 652  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:04.22 150m  1:39.48 200m  2:14.83 250m  2:50.31 300m  3:26.05 350m  4:01.56 400m  4:35.74 
    30.31    33.91    35.26    35.35    35.48    35.74    35.51    34.18 
2. Jessica Podger 14 Co Bristol   4:36.01  + 0.73 650  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:06.04 150m  1:41.44 200m  2:17.01 250m  2:52.55 300m  3:28.10 350m  4:02.76 400m  4:36.01 
    31.51    34.53    35.40    35.57    35.54    35.55    34.66    33.25 
3. Elodie Smallwood 14 Pioneer 79   4:36.55  + 0.69 646  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:06.50 150m  1:41.67 200m  2:17.13 250m  2:52.35 300m  3:28.24 350m  4:02.98 400m  4:36.55 
    31.68    34.82    35.17    35.46    35.22    35.89    34.74    33.57 
4. Tilly Arrand 14 Donc Dartes   4:40.33  + 0.74 620  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:41.35 200m  2:17.19 250m  2:52.85 300m  3:29.12 350m  4:05.38 400m  4:40.33 
    30.91    34.82    35.62    35.84    35.66    36.27    36.26    34.95 
5. Rosie Holland 14 Ellesmere Co   4:40.55  + 0.72 619  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:41.16 200m  2:16.87 250m  2:52.72 300m  3:29.24 350m  4:05.44 400m  4:40.55 
    31.67    34.53    34.96    35.71    35.85    36.52    36.20    35.11 
6. Sophie Barker 14 Co Wakefield   4:40.86  + 0.98 617  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:07.50 150m  1:43.24 200m  2:19.26 250m  2:55.23 300m  3:31.24 350m  4:06.64 400m  4:40.86 
    32.37    35.13    35.74    36.02    35.97    36.01    35.40    34.22 
7. Helen Odams 14 Co Milton K   4:41.14  + 0.94 615  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:07.45 150m  1:43.35 200m  2:19.03 250m  2:54.93 300m  3:31.02 350m  4:06.56 400m  4:41.14 
    32.15    35.30    35.90    35.68    35.90    36.09    35.54    34.58 
8. Megan Wallis 14 Guildford Ct   4:41.29  + 0.76 614  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:43.76 200m  2:19.67 250m  2:55.74 300m  3:31.82 350m  4:07.46 400m  4:41.29 
    32.68    35.18    35.90    35.91    36.07    36.08    35.64    33.83 
9. Lucy Clarke 14 Donc Dartes   4:41.48  + 0.79 613  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:07.36 150m  1:42.98 200m  2:19.13 250m  2:55.13 300m  3:31.33 350m  4:06.96 400m  4:41.48 
    32.35    35.01    35.62    36.15    36.00    36.20    35.63    34.52 
10. Sophie Whelan 14 Chelsea&West   4:43.60  + 0.75 599  
 50m    31.81 100m  1:07.57 150m  1:43.39 200m  2:19.84 250m  2:55.53 300m  3:32.25 350m  4:08.49 400m  4:43.60 
    31.81    35.76    35.82    36.45    35.69    36.72    36.24    35.11 
11. Tilly Anema 14 Norwich Swan   4:43.83  + 0.73 598  
 50m    32.16 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:43.77 200m  2:20.19 250m  2:56.53 300m  3:33.03 350m  4:09.18 400m  4:43.83 
    32.16    35.64    35.97    36.42    36.34    36.50    36.15    34.65 
12. Freya Stevens 14 Northampton   4:43.92  + 0.78 597  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:07.02 150m  1:42.61 200m  2:18.92 250m  2:55.08 300m  3:31.86 350m  4:08.45 400m  4:43.92 
    32.07    34.95    35.59    36.31    36.16    36.78    36.59    35.47 
13. Elizabeth Airey 14 Cockermouth   4:44.01  + 0.70 597  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:07.24 150m  1:43.38 200m  2:19.98 250m  2:56.18 300m  3:32.74 350m  4:09.09 400m  4:44.01 
    32.13    35.11    36.14    36.60    36.20    36.56    36.35    34.92 
14. Lauren Anderson 14 Nova Cent'n   4:46.01  + 0.76 584  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:20.47 250m  2:56.95 300m  3:34.27 350m  4:10.53 400m  4:46.01 
    31.92    35.69    36.21    36.65    36.48    37.32    36.26    35.48 
15. Sophia Godfrey 14 Barnet Copt   4:48.58  + 0.71 569  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:07.27 150m  1:43.24 200m  2:19.86 250m  2:56.48 300m  3:33.96 350m  4:11.63 400m  4:48.58 
    31.90    35.37    35.97    36.62    36.62    37.48    37.67    36.95 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Finleigh Dukes 15 Donc Dartes   4:37.10  + 0.79 642  
 50m    30.86 100m  1:05.26 150m  1:40.21 200m  2:15.45 250m  2:51.19 300m  3:27.81 350m  4:03.32 400m  4:37.10 
    30.86    34.40    34.95    35.24    35.74    36.62    35.51    33.78 
2. Georgina Walker 15 Royal Wolv   4:37.58  + 0.78 639  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:06.00 150m  1:41.45 200m  2:16.65 250m  2:51.84 300m  3:27.31 350m  4:02.85 400m  4:37.58 
    31.51    34.49    35.45    35.20    35.19    35.47    35.54    34.73 
3. Kate Davies 15 Co Birm'ham   4:37.88  + 0.75 637  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:41.90 200m  2:17.95 250m  2:52.92 300m  3:29.06 350m  4:04.34 400m  4:37.88 
    31.32    34.91    35.67    36.05    34.97    36.14    35.28    33.54 
4. Christie Woods 15 Co Peterboro   4:38.24  + 0.72 634  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:40.04 200m  2:15.25 250m  2:51.39 300m  3:27.23 350m  4:03.54 400m  4:38.24 
    31.20    33.66    35.18    35.21    36.14    35.84    36.31    34.70 
5. Ellenor Rixon 15 Guildford Ct   4:38.46  + 0.85 633  
 50m    31.65 100m  1:06.25 150m  1:41.21 200m  2:17.12 250m  2:52.28 300m  3:28.08 350m  4:03.74 400m  4:38.46 
    31.65    34.60    34.96    35.91    35.16    35.80    35.66    34.72 
6. Melissa Braddock 15 Wigan BEST   4:38.57  + 0.76 632  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:04.66 150m  1:40.80 200m  2:16.97 250m  2:52.88 300m  3:29.14 350m  4:04.81 400m  4:38.57 
    30.60    34.06    36.14    36.17    35.91    36.26    35.67    33.76 
7. Abbie Grantham 15 Co Coventry   4:40.08  + 0.75 622  
 50m    32.05 100m  1:06.82 150m  1:43.06 200m  2:18.99 250m  2:54.92 300m  3:29.95 350m  4:05.29 400m  4:40.08 
    32.05    34.77    36.24    35.93    35.93    35.03    35.34    34.79 
8. Holly Townson 15 Wrekin Coll   4:40.41  + 0.74 620  
 50m    30.89 100m  1:05.26 150m  1:41.14 200m  2:17.40 250m  2:54.23 300m  3:30.60 350m  4:06.72 400m  4:40.41 
    30.89    34.37    35.88    36.26    36.83    36.37    36.12    33.69 
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9. Laura Hawkins 15 Royal Wolv   4:40.56  + 0.62 619  
 50m    31.65 100m  1:06.69 150m  1:42.22 200m  2:18.32 250m  2:54.00 300m  3:30.00 350m  4:06.33 400m  4:40.56 
    31.65    35.04    35.53    36.10    35.68    36.00    36.33    34.23 
10. Ella Corby 15 SouthCroydon   4:41.37  + 0.72 614  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.70 150m  1:40.26 200m  2:16.29 250m  2:52.82 300m  3:29.66 350m  4:05.88 400m  4:41.37 
    30.50    34.20    35.56    36.03    36.53    36.84    36.22    35.49 
11. Rosemary Whittaker 15 Plymouth Lea   4:41.41  + 0.89 613  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:05.28 150m  1:40.71 200m  2:16.38 250m  2:52.08 300m  3:28.47 350m  4:05.19 400m  4:41.41 
    30.81    34.47    35.43    35.67    35.70    36.39    36.72    36.22 
12. Spencer Williams 15 Brompton   4:41.45  + 0.81 613  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:42.49 200m  2:18.69 250m  2:54.84 300m  3:31.23 350m  4:06.96 400m  4:41.45 
    31.67    34.80    36.02    36.20    36.15    36.39    35.73    34.49 
13. Amelia Pickard 15 Bo Kirklees   4:41.48  + 0.74 613  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:05.20 150m  1:40.81 200m  2:16.69 250m  2:52.96 300m  3:29.49 350m  4:06.22 400m  4:41.48 
    31.27    33.93    35.61    35.88    36.27    36.53    36.73    35.26 
14. Analise Carver Varela 15 Barnet Copt   4:41.65  + 0.81 612  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:05.59 150m  1:41.12 200m  2:17.14 250m  2:53.49 300m  3:30.41 350m  4:06.93 400m  4:41.65 
    31.33    34.26    35.53    36.02    36.35    36.92    36.52    34.72 
15. Zoe Gannaway 15 Bourmth Coll   4:44.17  + 0.72 596  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:06.45 150m  1:42.96 200m  2:19.07 250m  2:56.04 300m  3:32.39 350m  4:08.98 400m  4:44.17 
    31.86    34.59    36.51    36.11    36.97    36.35    36.59    35.19 
16. Chloe Plater 15 Co South'ton   4:44.27  + 0.80 595  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:06.44 150m  1:41.73 200m  2:18.01 250m  2:54.15 300m  3:30.83 350m  4:08.13 400m  4:44.27 
    31.99    34.45    35.29    36.28    36.14    36.68    37.30    36.14 
17. Rebecca Loft 15 Co Manch Aq   4:45.23  + 0.86 589  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:05.24 150m  1:41.16 200m  2:17.79 250m  2:54.71 300m  3:31.99 350m  4:08.92 400m  4:45.23 
    31.11    34.13    35.92    36.63    36.92    37.28    36.93    36.31 
18. Sian James 15 Derventio   4:53.30  + 0.79 542  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:05.75 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:18.69 250m  2:56.15 300m  3:35.12 350m  4:13.99 400m  4:53.30 
    31.43    34.32    35.72    37.22    37.46    38.97    38.87    39.31 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Katie Rennolds 17 Burnley BOBC   4:19.54  + 0.85 782  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.40 150m  1:34.31 200m  2:07.70 250m  2:41.55 300m  3:15.91 350m  3:48.19 400m  4:19.54 
    29.47    31.93    32.91    33.39    33.85    34.36    32.28    31.35 
2. Abigail Burr 17 Lincoln Vulc   4:27.27  + 0.77 716  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:02.89 150m  1:36.10 200m  2:10.32 250m  2:44.36 300m  3:18.98 350m  3:53.28 400m  4:27.27 
    30.11    32.78    33.21    34.22    34.04    34.62    34.30    33.99 
3. Mollie Wright 17 Nova Cent'n   4:28.18  + 0.93 709  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:03.54 150m  1:37.58 200m  2:11.90 250m  2:45.73 300m  3:20.22 350m  3:54.26 400m  4:28.18 
    30.31    33.23    34.04    34.32    33.83    34.49    34.04    33.92 
4. Nicole Ryan 17 Wycombe Dist   4:29.26  + 0.67 700  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:05.26 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:14.45 250m  2:49.10 300m  3:23.50 350m  3:57.47 400m  4:29.26 
    31.05    34.21    34.69    34.50    34.65    34.40    33.97    31.79 
5. Amrita Robertson 17 Bo Waltham F   4:29.71  + 0.73 697  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:02.37 150m  1:36.08 200m  2:11.00 250m  2:46.03 300m  3:21.20 350m  3:56.13 400m  4:29.71 
    29.70    32.67    33.71    34.92    35.03    35.17    34.93    33.58 
6. Emma Trotman 16 Portsmouth N   4:32.60  + 0.85 675  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:04.45 150m  1:38.91 200m  2:13.59 250m  2:48.43 300m  3:23.69 350m  3:58.58 400m  4:32.60 
    30.63    33.82    34.46    34.68    34.84    35.26    34.89    34.02 
7. Harriet Rothwell 17 Ellesmere Co   4:34.43  + 0.78 661  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:38.74 200m  2:13.15 250m  2:48.24 300m  3:23.78 350m  3:59.18 400m  4:34.43 
    30.96    33.87    33.91    34.41    35.09    35.54    35.40    35.25 
8. Holly Shepherd 17 Royal Wolv   4:34.84  + 0.78 658  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:04.57 150m  1:39.20 200m  2:14.57 250m  2:50.06 300m  3:25.69 350m  4:00.96 400m  4:34.84 
    30.43    34.14    34.63    35.37    35.49    35.63    35.27    33.88 
9. Dolly Trigg 17 teamipswich   4:35.97  + 0.66 650  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:04.43 150m  1:39.44 200m  2:14.87 250m  2:49.99 300m  3:25.84 350m  4:01.27 400m  4:35.97 
    30.63    33.80    35.01    35.43    35.12    35.85    35.43    34.70 
10. Sarah Cross 17 Co Derby   4:36.26  + 0.77 648  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.04 150m  1:38.48 200m  2:13.75 250m  2:48.71 300m  3:24.93 350m  4:00.90 400m  4:36.26 
    30.70    33.34    34.44    35.27    34.96    36.22    35.97    35.36 
11. Jordon Sturt 17 Crawley   4:41.78  + 0.83 611  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.01 150m  1:40.44 200m  2:17.17 250m  2:53.26 300m  3:29.66 350m  4:06.38 400m  4:41.78 
    30.94    34.07    35.43    36.73    36.09    36.40    36.72    35.40 
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18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Rebecca Dutfield 18 Ealing   4:26.51  + 0.71 722  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:03.69 150m  1:37.46 200m  2:11.21 250m  2:44.88 300m  3:19.13 350m  3:52.99 400m  4:26.51 
    30.73    32.96    33.77    33.75    33.67    34.25    33.86    33.52 
2. Calypso Harvey 18 Co Hereford   4:30.56  + 0.84 690  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:36.10 200m  2:11.30 250m  2:46.39 300m  3:21.62 350m  3:56.94 400m  4:30.56 
    29.74    32.53    33.83    35.20    35.09    35.23    35.32    33.62 
3. Emily Clarke 18 Poole   4:30.78  + 0.65 688  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:40.43 200m  2:14.44 250m  2:48.44 300m  3:22.88 350m  3:56.64 400m  4:30.78 
    31.17    34.45    34.81    34.01    34.00    34.44    33.76    34.14 
4. Emily Corry 18 Plymouth Lea   4:34.34  + 0.71 662  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.58 150m  1:39.00 200m  2:14.20 250m  2:49.74 300m  3:25.49 350m  4:00.38 400m  4:34.34 
    30.69    33.89    34.42    35.20    35.54    35.75    34.89    33.96 
5. Lucy Pearce 18 Co Bristol   4:39.39  + 0.88 627  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:04.85 150m  1:40.09 200m  2:15.39 250m  2:50.99 300m  3:27.04 350m  4:02.92 400m  4:39.39 
    31.02    33.83    35.24    35.30    35.60    36.05    35.88    36.47 
6. Natasha Garry 18 Wycombe Dist   4:39.58  + 0.82 625  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:05.83 150m  1:41.05 200m  2:16.95 250m  2:52.76 300m  3:28.57 350m  4:04.32 400m  4:39.58 
    31.32    34.51    35.22    35.90    35.81    35.81    35.75    35.26 
7. Lauren Toms 21 Co Manch Aq   4:40.01  + 0.77 623  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.85 200m  2:16.31 250m  2:51.97 300m  3:28.10 350m  4:04.49 400m  4:40.01 
    31.15    34.34    35.36    35.46    35.66    36.13    36.39    35.52 
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EVENT 602 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. James Cooper 13 Romford Town   4:23.10  + 0.84 585  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:02.69 150m  1:35.77 200m  2:09.21 250m  2:43.52 300m  3:18.11 350m  3:52.06 400m  4:23.10 
    30.41    32.28    33.08    33.44    34.31    34.59    33.95    31.04 
2. James Newman 13 Co Leicester   4:27.85  + 0.80 554  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:03.77 150m  1:38.05 200m  2:12.25 250m  2:47.08 300m  3:21.64 350m  3:55.70 400m  4:27.85 
    29.89    33.88    34.28    34.20    34.83    34.56    34.06    32.15 
3. Reese Housden 13 Hatfield   4:29.64  + 0.72 543  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:02.76 150m  1:36.68 200m  2:10.58 250m  2:45.75 300m  3:20.90 350m  3:55.60 400m  4:29.64 
    29.68    33.08    33.92    33.90    35.17    35.15    34.70    34.04 
4. Daniel Johnson 13 Royal Wolv   4:32.03  + 0.58 529  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:04.29 150m  1:38.64 200m  2:13.78 250m  2:48.71 300m  3:23.57 350m  3:57.84 400m  4:32.03 
    30.54    33.75    34.35    35.14    34.93    34.86    34.27    34.19 
5. Oliver Watson 13 Co Birm'ham   4:32.62  + 0.76 526  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:38.01 200m  2:12.94 250m  2:47.92 300m  3:23.32 350m  3:58.51 400m  4:32.62 
    29.57    33.47    34.97    34.93    34.98    35.40    35.19    34.11 
6. Thomas Watkin 13 Royal Wolv   4:32.74  + 0.64 525  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:40.10 200m  2:15.43 250m  2:50.63 300m  3:25.76 350m  4:00.60 400m  4:32.74 
    30.69    34.34    35.07    35.33    35.20    35.13    34.84    32.14 
7. Joshua Cowham 13 Thanet Swim   4:32.83  + 0.78 524  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:04.87 150m  1:40.20 200m  2:16.06 250m  2:51.79 300m  3:27.20 350m  4:02.45 400m  4:32.83 
    29.89    34.98    35.33    35.86    35.73    35.41    35.25    30.38 
8. Joseph Russell 13 Co Cant'bury   4:33.38  + 0.82 521  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:41.18 200m  2:16.34 250m  2:52.09 300m  3:27.16 350m  4:01.73 400m  4:33.38 
    30.65    34.42    36.11    35.16    35.75    35.07    34.57    31.65 
9. Finnian Trehane 13 Bourmth Coll   4:33.48  + 0.67 521  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:05.72 150m  1:40.77 200m  2:15.60 250m  2:50.48 300m  3:25.37 350m  3:59.58 400m  4:33.48 
    30.83    34.89    35.05    34.83    34.88    34.89    34.21    33.90 
10. Luke Pullen 13 Havant & Wat   4:33.51  + 0.75 520  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:05.12 150m  1:40.45 200m  2:15.86 250m  2:51.78 300m  3:27.37 350m  4:02.73 400m  4:33.51 
    30.50    34.62    35.33    35.41    35.92    35.59    35.36    30.78 
11. Ryan Wilcox 13 Nova Cent'n   4:34.36  + 0.70 516  
 50m    30.68 100m  1:04.93 150m  1:39.69 200m  2:15.10 250m  2:49.89 300m  3:25.74 350m  4:00.62 400m  4:34.36 
    30.68    34.25    34.76    35.41    34.79    35.85    34.88    33.74 
12. Ayotobi Laguda 13 Hatfield   4:34.56  + 0.74 514  
 50m    31.45 100m  1:05.79 150m  1:40.41 200m - 250m  2:50.56 300m  3:26.32 350m  4:01.12 400m  4:34.56 
    31.45    34.34    34.62 -  1:10.15    35.76    34.80    33.44 
13. Huw Williams 13 Millfield   4:35.86  + 0.69 507  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:05.38 150m  1:40.53 200m  2:15.31 250m  2:50.95 300m  3:26.65 350m  4:02.02 400m  4:35.86 
    30.81    34.57    35.15    34.78    35.64    35.70    35.37    33.84 
14. Nathaniel Rodrigues 13 Sevenoaks   4:37.56  + 0.69 498  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:04.80 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:15.69 250m  2:51.53 300m  3:27.33 350m  4:03.12 400m  4:37.56 
    30.52    34.28    35.15    35.74    35.84    35.80    35.79    34.44 
15. Luke Skelding 13 Co Birm'ham   4:38.15  + 0.66 495  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:39.74 200m  2:15.27 250m  2:51.02 300m  3:27.26 350m  4:02.86 400m  4:38.15 
    31.04    34.17    34.53    35.53    35.75    36.24    35.60    35.29 
16. Kyo Tanner 13 Preston   4:40.23  + 0.68 484  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:04.69 150m  1:40.21 200m  2:16.32 250m  2:52.72 300m  3:29.65 350m  4:05.53 400m  4:40.23 
    29.82    34.87    35.52    36.11    36.40    36.93    35.88    34.70 
17. Timothy Leberl 13 Beckenham   4:40.65  + 0.80 482  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:05.58 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:18.14 250m  2:54.39 300m  3:31.17 350m  4:06.21 400m  4:40.65 
    30.97    34.61    36.26    36.30    36.25    36.78    35.04    34.44 
18. Ewan Wilson 13 Co Salford   4:42.96  + 0.66 470  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:43.29 200m  2:19.38 250m  2:55.20 300m  3:31.68 350m  4:07.48 400m  4:42.96 
    32.02    35.78    35.49    36.09    35.82    36.48    35.80    35.48 
19. Matthew Fallon 13 Nova Cent'n   4:43.29  + 0.73 468  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:06.14 150m  1:42.46 200m  2:18.54 250m  2:54.89 300m  3:31.03 350m  4:07.61 400m  4:43.29 
    31.46    34.68    36.32    36.08    36.35    36.14    36.58    35.68 
20. Edward Mildred 12 Northampton   4:43.93  + 0.72 465  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:42.61 200m  2:18.32 250m  2:54.08 300m  3:30.82 350m  4:07.30 400m  4:43.93 
    31.44    34.89    36.28    35.71    35.76    36.74    36.48    36.63 

 
  



 

Day 6 Heats   9 August 

 

 
 
Page | 6      09/08/2015 14:18 
 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Cathal Kearney 14 Leinster IRL   4:23.82  + 0.75 580  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:02.97 150m  1:36.23 200m  2:09.61 250m  2:43.35 300m  3:17.65 350m  3:51.19 400m  4:23.82 
    29.87    33.10    33.26    33.38    33.74    34.30    33.54    32.63 
2. Charlie Boden 14 Plymouth Lea   4:24.29  + 0.76 577  
 50m    29.39 100m  1:02.68 150m  1:36.85 200m  2:11.22 250m  2:44.54 300m  3:19.20 350m  3:53.56 400m  4:24.29 
    29.39    33.29    34.17    34.37    33.32    34.66    34.36    30.73 
3. Simon Kliment 14 Donc Dartes   4:25.73  + 0.73 568  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:36.65 200m  2:10.14 250m  2:43.90 300m  3:18.25 350m  3:52.43 400m  4:25.73 
    29.98    33.61    33.06    33.49    33.76    34.35    34.18    33.30 
4. Daniel Jenkins 14 Co Oxford   4:26.46  + 0.71 563  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.72 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:12.72 250m  2:47.37 300m  3:20.74 350m  3:53.97 400m  4:26.46 
    30.16    33.56    34.74    34.26    34.65    33.37    33.23    32.49 
5. Shay Bradley 14 Co Derby   4:27.75  + 0.78 555  
 50m    29.59 100m  1:02.77 150m  1:36.86 200m  2:11.34 250m  2:45.27 300m  3:20.27 350m  3:55.55 400m  4:27.75 
    29.59    33.18    34.09    34.48    33.93    35.00    35.28    32.20 
6. Bill Jones 14 Newcastle St   4:28.47  + 0.76 550  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:03.63 150m  1:37.47 200m  2:12.08 250m  2:46.42 300m  3:21.72 350m  3:56.00 400m  4:28.47 
    30.57    33.06    33.84    34.61    34.34    35.30    34.28    32.47 
7. William Hawkes 14 Grantham   4:29.97  + 0.71 541  
 50m    29.59 100m  1:02.56 150m  1:36.57 200m  2:11.50 250m  2:46.15 300m  3:21.71 350m  3:55.51 400m  4:29.97 
    29.59    32.97    34.01    34.93    34.65    35.56    33.80    34.46 
8. Brett Davies 14 Northampton   4:30.33  + 0.66 539  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:04.38 150m  1:38.74 200m  2:13.58 250m  2:48.11 300m  3:23.35 350m  3:57.78 400m  4:30.33 
    30.53    33.85    34.36    34.84    34.53    35.24    34.43    32.55 
9. William Woodward 14 Halton   4:30.34  + 0.77 539  
 50m    28.98 100m  1:02.29 150m  1:36.27 200m  2:10.95 250m  2:45.64 300m  3:21.01 350m  3:56.33 400m  4:30.34 
    28.98    33.31    33.98    34.68    34.69    35.37    35.32    34.01 
10. William Chapman 14 Barnet Copt   4:31.32  + 0.74 533  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:38.53 200m  2:13.31 250m  2:48.27 300m  3:23.66 350m  3:58.55 400m  4:31.32 
    30.26    33.70    34.57    34.78    34.96    35.39    34.89    32.77 
11. Joel Lange 14 Maidenhead   4:31.37  + 0.75 533  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:02.65 150m  1:37.28 200m  2:12.57 250m  2:47.30 300m  3:22.65 350m  3:57.53 400m  4:31.37 
    29.46    33.19    34.63    35.29    34.73    35.35    34.88    33.84 
12. Samuel Loizou 14 Bo Kirklees   4:32.98  + 0.85 523  
 50m    30.01 100m  1:03.32 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:13.57 250m  2:48.52 300m  3:24.80 350m  3:59.10 400m  4:32.98 
    30.01    33.31    34.99    35.26    34.95    36.28    34.30    33.88 
13. Matthew Burton 14 Ealing   4:38.58  + 0.71 492  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:04.67 150m  1:39.72 200m  2:14.81 250m  2:50.40 300m  3:26.76 350m  4:02.94 400m  4:38.58 
    30.31    34.36    35.05    35.09    35.59    36.36    36.18    35.64 
14. Christian Tai 14 Bourmth Coll   4:42.79  + 0.67 471  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:05.89 150m  1:41.51 200m  2:17.90 250m  2:53.64 300m  3:30.15 350m  4:06.86 400m  4:42.79 
    30.95    34.94    35.62    36.39    35.74    36.51    36.71    35.93 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. James Watson 15 Swindon Dolp   4:16.96  + 0.83 628  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:00.63 150m  1:32.99 200m  2:05.60 250m  2:38.61 300m  3:11.88 350m  3:45.04 400m  4:16.96 
    29.32    31.31    32.36    32.61    33.01    33.27    33.16    31.92 
2. Kane Murcott 15 Wolv'hampton   4:17.45  + 0.71 624  
 50m    30.25 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:36.46 200m  2:09.19 250m  2:41.13 300m  3:13.69 350m  3:45.74 400m  4:17.45 
    30.25    33.14    33.07    32.73    31.94    32.56    32.05    31.71 
3. Ciann O'Keeffe-Tighe 15 Leinster IRL   4:17.96  + 0.75 620  
 50m    29.17 100m  1:01.44 150m  1:34.20 200m  2:07.80 250m  2:40.81 300m  3:14.54 350m  3:46.83 400m  4:17.96 
    29.17    32.27    32.76    33.60    33.01    33.73    32.29    31.13 
4. Ewan Springett 15 Co Oxford   4:19.00  + 0.77 613  
 50m    29.27 100m  1:02.12 150m  1:35.30 200m  2:08.68 250m  2:41.15 300m  3:14.40 350m  3:46.92 400m  4:19.00 
    29.27    32.85    33.18    33.38    32.47    33.25    32.52    32.08 
5. James Woodward 15 Potters Bar   4:20.13  + 0.78 605  
 50m    29.16 100m  1:02.09 150m  1:35.86 200m  2:09.88 250m  2:43.54 300m  3:17.85 350m  3:50.68 400m  4:20.13 
    29.16    32.93    33.77    34.02    33.66    34.31    32.83    29.45 
6. Dominic Johnson 15 Portsmouth N   4:20.25  + 0.70 604  
 50m    29.69 100m  1:02.21 150m  1:35.42 200m  2:08.88 250m  2:39.87 300m  3:12.63 350m  3:46.38 400m  4:20.25 
    29.69    32.52    33.21    33.46    30.99    32.76    33.75    33.87 
7. Samuel Dyer 15 Northampton   4:20.42  + 0.78 603  
 50m    28.32 100m  1:00.17 150m  1:33.43 200m  2:06.85 250m  2:40.10 300m  3:13.72 350m  3:47.70 400m  4:20.42 
    28.32    31.85    33.26    33.42    33.25    33.62    33.98    32.72 
8. Harry Stacey 15 Brighton   4:21.25  + 0.61 597  
 50m    29.10 100m  1:01.15 150m  1:33.70 200m  2:07.00 250m  2:40.01 300m  3:14.18 350m  3:47.87 400m  4:21.25 
    29.10    32.05    32.55    33.30    33.01    34.17    33.69    33.38 
9. Henry Willis 15 Tynemouth   4:21.69  + 0.69 594  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:02.41 150m  1:35.60 200m  2:09.32 250m  2:42.59 300m  3:15.69 350m  3:49.05 400m  4:21.69 
    29.51    32.90    33.19    33.72    33.27    33.10    33.36    32.64 
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results (Continued) 
10. Matthew Collins 15 S Bournem'th   4:22.50  + 0.69 589  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:01.60 150m  1:35.52 200m  2:09.50 250m  2:42.61 300m  3:16.40 350m  3:49.83 400m  4:22.50 
    28.87    32.73    33.92    33.98    33.11    33.79    33.43    32.67 
11. Cadan McCarthy 15 Munster IRL   4:23.29  + 0.63 583  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:02.22 150m  1:35.91 200m  2:10.18 250m  2:43.65 300m  3:17.45 350m  3:50.83 400m  4:23.29 
    29.73    32.49    33.69    34.27    33.47    33.80    33.38    32.46 
12. Matthew Cross 15 Derventio   4:23.85  + 0.80 580  
 50m    28.92 100m  1:01.50 150m  1:34.70 200m  2:08.55 250m  2:42.59 300m  3:16.79 350m  3:50.55 400m  4:23.85 
    28.92    32.58    33.20    33.85    34.04    34.20    33.76    33.30 
13. Alex Crossland-Robins 15 Stockport Mo   4:24.23  + 0.65 577  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.25 150m  1:35.72 200m  2:09.30 250m  2:43.37 300m  3:16.90 350m  3:50.98 400m  4:24.23 
    29.74    32.51    33.47    33.58    34.07    33.53    34.08    33.25 
14. Harry Middleton 15 Plymouth Lea   4:25.15  + 0.78 571  
 50m    29.28 100m  1:01.59 150m  1:34.81 200m  2:09.15 250m  2:43.11 300m  3:18.17 350m  3:52.11 400m  4:25.15 
    29.28    32.31    33.22    34.34    33.96    35.06    33.94    33.04 
15. Tom Ryan 15 Co Leicester   4:26.06  + 0.80 565  
 50m    28.41 100m  1:00.79 150m  1:34.47 200m  2:08.48 250m  2:43.17 300m  3:17.86 350m  3:52.49 400m  4:26.06 
    28.41    32.38    33.68    34.01    34.69    34.69    34.63    33.57 
16. Ellis Simpkin 15 Co Sheffield   4:26.85  + 0.72 560  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:02.11 150m  1:34.83 200m  2:08.16 250m  2:42.14 300m  3:16.92 350m  3:52.11 400m  4:26.85 
    30.12    31.99    32.72    33.33    33.98    34.78    35.19    34.74 
17. Myles Turner 15 West Suffolk   4:27.75  + 0.63 555  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:03.19 150m  1:36.87 200m  2:10.92 250m  2:44.68 300m  3:19.31 350m  3:53.38 400m  4:27.75 
    30.03    33.16    33.68    34.05    33.76    34.63    34.07    34.37 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. George Epsly 17 Basildon Ph   4:08.56  + 0.82 694  
 50m    28.50 100m    59.48 150m  1:30.83 200m  2:02.74 250m  2:34.77 300m  3:07.15 350m  3:39.10 400m  4:08.56 
    28.50    30.98    31.35    31.91    32.03    32.38    31.95    29.46 
2. Jack Smith 17 Derventio   4:10.47  + 0.66 678  
 50m    28.14 100m  1:00.04 150m  1:32.85 200m  2:05.50 250m  2:37.11 300m  3:10.35 350m  3:40.78 400m  4:10.47 
    28.14    31.90    32.81    32.65    31.61    33.24    30.43    29.69 
3. Alexander Bregazzi 17 Io Man   4:10.99  + 0.69 674  
 50m    27.95 100m    59.20 150m  1:32.17 200m  2:04.77 250m  2:36.91 300m  3:08.94 350m  3:40.42 400m  4:10.99 
    27.95    31.25    32.97    32.60    32.14    32.03    31.48    30.57 
4. James Gillie 17 Dulwich Dolp   4:11.60  + 0.82 669  
 50m    28.75 100m    59.81 150m  1:31.33 200m  2:03.62 250m  2:35.31 300m  3:07.64 350m  3:40.28 400m  4:11.60 
    28.75    31.06    31.52    32.29    31.69    32.33    32.64    31.32 
5. Nathan Bentley 17 Hatfield   4:12.36  + 0.70 663  
 50m    28.73 100m  1:00.61 150m  1:33.43 200m  2:06.31 250m  2:37.72 300m  3:10.03 350m  3:42.16 400m  4:12.36 
    28.73    31.88    32.82    32.88    31.41    32.31    32.13    30.20 
6. Thomas Millburn 17 Cockermouth   4:12.76  + 0.80 660  
 50m    27.64 100m    58.71 150m  1:30.52 200m  2:02.76 250m  2:35.44 300m  3:08.46 350m  3:41.10 400m  4:12.76 
    27.64    31.07    31.81    32.24    32.68    33.02    32.64    31.66 
7. Hugo Bellamy 17 Amersham   4:12.98  + 0.76 658  
 50m    28.48 100m    59.85 150m  1:32.52 200m  2:05.27 250m  2:37.82 300m  3:10.12 350m  3:41.72 400m  4:12.98 
    28.48    31.37    32.67    32.75    32.55    32.30    31.60    31.26 
8. Charlie Waddingham 17 Co Coventry   4:14.78  + 0.83 644  
 50m    28.62 100m  1:00.24 150m  1:32.36 200m  2:05.15 250m  2:37.56 300m  3:10.52 350m  3:42.73 400m  4:14.78 
    28.62    31.62    32.12    32.79    32.41    32.96    32.21    32.05 
9. Oliver Houghton 17 Co Manch Aq   4:15.63  + 0.74 638  
 50m    28.27 100m  1:00.07 150m  1:31.88 200m  2:05.30 250m  2:37.65 300m  3:10.00 350m  3:42.82 400m  4:15.63 
    28.27    31.80    31.81    33.42    32.35    32.35    32.82    32.81 
10. Conor Bennett 17 SwimTrafford   4:16.07  + 0.77 634  
 50m    27.90 100m    59.48 150m  1:32.37 200m  2:05.23 250m  2:38.32 300m  3:11.09 350m  3:44.60 400m  4:16.07 
    27.90    31.58    32.89    32.86    33.09    32.77    33.51    31.47 
11. Luke Elliott 16 South Lincs   4:18.09  + 0.74 619  
 50m    28.91 100m  1:01.36 150m  1:34.15 200m  2:07.35 250m  2:40.11 300m  3:13.75 350m  3:46.64 400m  4:18.09 
    28.91    32.45    32.79    33.20    32.76    33.64    32.89    31.45 
12. Samuel Goldrick 17 Stockport Mo   4:20.46  + 0.70 603  
 50m    29.21 100m  1:00.64 150m  1:32.99 200m  2:05.49 250m  2:38.19 300m  3:11.68 350m  3:46.22 400m  4:20.46 
    29.21    31.43    32.35    32.50    32.70    33.49    34.54    34.24 
13. Matthew Wright 17 Team Luton   4:21.17  + 0.77 598  
 50m    27.64 100m    59.51 150m  1:33.53 200m  2:07.46 250m  2:41.63 300m  3:14.91 350m  3:48.37 400m  4:21.17 
    27.64    31.87    34.02    33.93    34.17    33.28    33.46    32.80 
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18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Reece Worth 19 Mt Kelly   4:05.93  + 0.69 716  
 50m    28.33 100m    59.27 150m  1:30.89 200m  2:02.24 250m  2:31.69 300m  3:02.21 350m  3:34.32 400m  4:05.93 
    28.33    30.94    31.62    31.35    29.45    30.52    32.11    31.61 
2. Joshua Duggan 19 Hatfield   4:07.13  + 0.72 706  
 50m    27.57 100m    57.52 150m  1:28.51 200m  2:00.86 250m  2:32.50 300m  3:04.78 350m  3:36.48 400m  4:07.13 
    27.57    29.95    30.99    32.35    31.64    32.28    31.70    30.65 
3. Riaan Steyn 19 Guildford Ct   4:07.25  + 0.71 705  
 50m    28.57 100m    59.78 150m  1:31.44 200m  2:03.37 250m  2:34.76 300m  3:06.41 350m  3:37.21 400m  4:07.25 
    28.57    31.21    31.66    31.93    31.39    31.65    30.80    30.04 
4. Craig Munden 18 Gloucester   4:07.53  + 0.79 702  
 50m    27.77 100m    58.38 150m  1:29.63 200m  2:01.74 250m  2:33.73 300m  3:06.11 350m  3:37.66 400m  4:07.53 
    27.77    30.61    31.25    32.11    31.99    32.38    31.55    29.87 
5. Thomas Nelson 19 Wirral Metro   4:08.41  + 0.78 695  
 50m    28.54 100m    58.88 150m  1:30.26 200m  2:02.02 250m  2:33.87 300m  3:05.82 350m  3:37.76 400m  4:08.41 
    28.54    30.34    31.38    31.76    31.85    31.95    31.94    30.65 
6. Dominic Wooldridge 20 Exeter City   4:09.94  + 0.68 682  
 50m    28.37 100m    58.66 150m  1:30.08 200m  2:02.08 250m  2:33.42 300m  3:05.54 350m  3:37.99 400m  4:09.94 
    28.37    30.29    31.42    32.00    31.34    32.12    32.45    31.95 
7. Joel Allen 18 Co Leicester   4:10.10  + 0.69 681  
 50m    27.47 100m    58.08 150m  1:29.75 200m  2:01.99 250m  2:33.69 300m  3:06.16 350m  3:38.42 400m  4:10.10 
    27.47    30.61    31.67    32.24    31.70    32.47    32.26    31.68 
8. Joe Evans 22 Co Coventry   4:10.51  + 0.81 677  
 50m    27.92 100m    58.65 150m  1:30.09 200m  2:02.10 250m  2:33.79 300m  3:06.00 350m  3:38.43 400m  4:10.51 
    27.92    30.73    31.44    32.01    31.69    32.21    32.43    32.08 
9. Rhys Cole 19 TauntonDeane   4:11.27  + 0.73 671  
 50m    28.94 100m    59.95 150m  1:31.95 200m  2:03.88 250m  2:35.78 300m  3:07.91 350m  3:40.44 400m  4:11.27 
    28.94    31.01    32.00    31.93    31.90    32.13    32.53    30.83 
10. Daniel Powell 18 Co Peterboro   4:13.07  + 0.73 657  
 50m    28.36 100m    59.75 150m  1:31.60 200m  2:03.69 250m  2:36.09 300m  3:08.30 350m  3:41.01 400m  4:13.07 
    28.36    31.39    31.85    32.09    32.40    32.21    32.71    32.06 
11. Daniel Wheeler 19 Newcastle   4:13.37  + 0.74 655  
 50m    27.98 100m    58.85 150m  1:30.92 200m  2:03.22 250m  2:36.06 300m  3:08.82 350m  3:41.60 400m  4:13.37 
    27.98    30.87    32.07    32.30    32.84    32.76    32.78    31.77 
12. Jack Baister 18 Middlesboro   4:14.13  + 0.68 649  
 50m    29.03 100m  1:00.62 150m  1:32.56 200m  2:04.88 250m  2:36.74 300m  3:08.96 350m  3:41.51 400m  4:14.13 
    29.03    31.59    31.94    32.32    31.86    32.22    32.55    32.62 
13. James Corrigan 19 Portsmouth N   4:17.12  + 0.75 627  
 50m    28.40 100m  1:00.50 150m  1:33.28 200m  2:06.40 250m  2:38.10 300m  3:11.82 350m  3:43.63 400m  4:17.12 
    28.40    32.10    32.78    33.12    31.70    33.72    31.81    33.49 
14. Braiden Hartles 18 Co Birm'ham   4:18.05  + 0.77 620  
 50m    28.19 100m    58.31 150m  1:30.07 200m  2:02.55 250m  2:35.74 300m  3:09.85 350m  3:44.57 400m  4:18.05 
    28.19    30.12    31.76    32.48    33.19    34.11    34.72    33.48 
15. Zak Dawson 19 Derwentside   4:18.20  + 0.71 619  
 50m    26.91 100m    57.80 150m  1:29.99 200m  2:02.86 250m  2:35.58 300m  3:09.20 350m  3:43.28 400m  4:18.20 
    26.91    30.89    32.19    32.87    32.72    33.62    34.08    34.92 
16. Steven Wilson 18 Boldmere   4:18.41  + 0.71 617  
 50m    27.84 100m    58.10 150m  1:29.80 200m  2:02.76 250m  2:36.55 300m  3:11.10 350m  3:45.15 400m  4:18.41 
    27.84    30.26    31.70    32.96    33.79    34.55    34.05    33.26 
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EVENT 603 Womens MC 100m Butterfly            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  50 
1. Jay McCabe 13 Derwentside 9  1:19.70  + 0.85 587     36.93 
2. Lily Macleod 14 RichmondDale 13  1:21.48  + 0.72 530     36.85 
3. Ffion Butler 17 Shrewsbury 9  1:23.12  + 0.85 518     37.18 
4. Eleanor Bamber 19 Glossop 10  1:22.25  + 0.93 470     38.46 
5. Megan Richter 15 Orion 9  1:25.91  + 0.80 469     40.02 
6. Hayley Milne 16 Grantham 8  1:30.12  + 0.97 433     41.87 
7. Coral Farrell 14 Warrington W 10  1:28.92  + 0.80 372     39.98 
 
 
 

EVENT 604 Mens MC 100m Butterfly              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T.BDPoints  50 
1. Luke Reeson 28 Cockermouth 9  1:09.70 Q  + 0.74 614     31.78 
2. Jack Bridge 21 Preston 10  1:05.93 Q  + 0.67 612     30.43 
3. James Pout 19 Prescot 8  1:11.71 Q  + 0.81 599     33.54 
4. Benjamin Foulston 15 Nova Cent'n 10  1:08.56 Q  + 0.61 545     30.96 
5. Jamie Warriner 16 Preston 10  1:08.61 Q  + 0.76 543     31.90 
6. Daniel Bennett 19 Gloucester 8  1:14.15 Q  + 0.81 542     34.47 
